Special District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District
Cosumnes Community Services District
Wilton Fire Protection District

Herald Fire Protection District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection District
Courtland Fire Protection District

River Delta Fire District

Delta Fire Protection District (Sacramento)

Pacific Fruitridge Fire Protection District

County

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Employees

803
700
84
42
30
24

Total Wages

$87,452,130
$28,445,327
$491,980
$260,250
$76,269
$19,750
$16,300
$450

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,486,936
$10,526,495
$20,535
$28,017

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



