Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Sacramento	803	\$87,452,130	\$30,486,936
Cosumnes Community Services District	Sacramento	700	\$28,445,327	\$10,526,495
Wilton Fire Protection District	Sacramento	84	\$491,980	\$20,535
Herald Fire Protection District	Sacramento	42	\$260,250	\$28,017
Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Sacramento	30	\$76,269	\$0
Courtland Fire Protection District	Sacramento	24	\$19,750	\$0
River Delta Fire District	Sacramento	6	\$16,300	\$0
Delta Fire Protection District (Sacramento)	Sacramento	3	\$450	\$0
Pacific Fruitridge Fire Protection District	Sacramento	8	\$0	\$0